
I Fe HIERRO LIPOSOMADO Food supplement in capsule based on iron and vitamins.
FE HIERRO LIPOSOMADO

NEUTRAL

I WARNINGS:  
Keep out of the reach small children. Store at 
room temperatura in a cool dry area, away 
from direct light. Food Supplements should 
not be used as a substitute for a balanced, 
varied diet and a healthy lifestyle. Do not 
exceed the daily recommended dose. Over 
time, the producto may show slight colour 
variations which do not affect its quality  
 

I INGREDIENTS:  
Liposomated ferric pyrophosphate, coating agent 
(hydroxypropylmethylcellulose, colorant: iron oxide red), 
L-ascorbic acid (vitamin C), bulking agent: microcrystalline 
cellulose, anticaking agents: silicon dioxide, magnesium 
stearate, pyridoxine hydrochloride (vitamin B6), folic acid 
(vitamin B9), cyanocobalamin (vitamin B12). 

I RECOMMENDED DOSE: 1 capsule/day 

I INSTRUCTIONS: 
1 capsule to be taken daily with water (200 ml) either an hour 
before or two hours after food.  

I  NET WEIGHT:  
35,4 g (60 capsules of 590 mg). 

PERIODICAL

GMP ISO 9001ISO 22000

PRODUCT MANUFACTURED WITH CERTIFIED 
SUPPLIER UNDER REGUL ATIONS: 
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FE HIERRO LIPOSOMADO
NEUTRAL

100 g 1 capsule
I NUTRITIONAL 
INFO: 

Energy Value

Fats
Of which:
Saturated fatty acids
Carbohydrates
Of which:
Sugars
Proteins
Salt

Vitamin C
Vitamin B6
Folic acid (B9)
Vitamin B12

Iron

VITAMIN:

MINERALS:

*NRV: Nutrient Reference Values

888 kJ
212 kcal
0,34 g

0 g
40,8 g

0,03 g
0,07 g
0,10 g

13559 mg (16949% NRV*)

237 mg (16929% NRV*)

33898 µg (16949% NRV*)

424 µg (16960% NRV*)

4746 mg (33900% NRV*)

5 kJ
1 kcal

0 g

0 g
0,24 g

0 g
0 g
0 g

80 mg (100% NRV*)

1,4 mg (100% NRV*)

200 µg (100% NRV*)

2,5 µg (100% NRV*)

28 mg (200% NRV*)
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